



FCL:SEC: 2021:154 10th December 2021

Corporate Relationship Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Re: Disclosure under Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find attached herewith a copy of disclosure along with Form C as received from shareholders of the Company as set out below:

Sr.	Nam	e		Details	of	No.	of	No.	Of	Date	of
No	200	,,,,,			Transaction		01	Equity	Oi	Intimati	
						Shares		Shares		to Comp	any
	,							Disposal	/		
								acquired	by		
77								way of gi	ift		
1		Kishandas	P	Shares		265,500	10	9.12.2021		10.12.202	21
	Chhal	bria		disposed	by						
				way of gi	ift						
2	Mr.	Deepak	K	Shares		265,500		9.12.2021		10.12.202	21
	Chhal	oria		acquisitio	n						
				by way	of						
				Gift							

Kindly arrange to take the same on record and acknowledge receipt and oblige.

Yours faithfully

For FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED

Gayatri Kulkarni Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

Regd. Office: 26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune - 411 018. India. Tel.: 91-20-27475963.

Fax: 020-27470344, 27472239, Website: www.finolex.com Email: sales@finolex.com

CIN No.: L31300MH1967PLC016531

Date- 10th December, 2021

To,

The Company Secretary
Finolex Cables Limited
26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri,
Pune 411018

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Please find attached the disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015; in connection with gifting 265,500 shares having face value Rs.2/- each (0.17%) to Mr. Deepak K. Chhabria through Gift deed dated 9th December, 2021.

The shares have been gifted by way of Gift Deed dated 9th December, 2021 from me to Mr. Deepak K. Chhabria (*Form-12-Delivery Instructions by Client (Off Market Transfer Request) signed on 9th December, 2021).*

Sr. no.	Name	Details of Transaction (s)	No. of Equity shares	Date of Equity shares Disposal/ acquired by way of gift	Date of Intimation to Company
1	Mr. Kishandas P. Chhabria	Shares disposed by way of Gift	265,500	9 th December, 2021	10 th December, 2021
2	Mr. Deepak K. Chhabria	Shares acquisition by way of Gift	265,500	9 th December, 2021	10 th December, 2021

You are requested to take note of the above disclosure.

(Kishandas P. Chhabria)

Promoter- Finolex Cables Limited

End: as stated above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE235A01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, Categor y of address with contact nos. (Promot er/m ember	Securities held prior to aequisition/ disposal	Securities Disposed	Securities held post disposal	Date of disposal of shares, specify	Date of intim ation to com pany	Mod e of dispo sal (Inter	Exchange o n which the trade was e xecuted
of the promot er group/d esig nated person/ Director s/imme diate relative to/othe rs etc.)	Type of securities % of (For eg.— Shares, Wa rrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No. Val Transa ue c tion Type (Purch a se/sale Pledge / Revoca tion / Invoca tion/ Others please specify)	Type of securities (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Right s entitlement, etc.) No. and % of shareho lding	From To	pany	-se trans fer,)	xecuted



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Kishandas	Memb	Equity	950,	Equity	265,	Nil	Trans	Equity Shares	685,250	09.12.	09.12.	10.12.	Inter-	The
Parashram	er of	Shares	750	Share	500	(Gi	fer of		(0.45)	2021	2021	2021	se	National
Chhabria,	the		(0.62	s	М	ft)	share						trans	Stock
PAN:-	Promo		%)		(0.6		s by						fer	Exchange of
AAMPC992	ter				2%)		way	-					(Gift)	India
1G,	Group						of						(=,	Limited
DI -							Gift				7			(NSE)
Plot					_									
286,Gurukr			R											
ipa, Sindh											t			
Co-											100			The
operative														Bombay
Housing														Stock
Society											1			Exchange of
Ltd.,Sadhu											1.1			India
vasvani											1			Limited
Nagar,											1			(BSE)
Aundh,											1			
Pune-											1			
411007,														
(+91												u u		
957911550										3				
0)														

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges



Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in do	erivatives (Spe Contract specifi-	cify type of cor	ntract, Futures or Option	Sell		Exchange on which the trade was executed
cations	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of (contracts size) units * lot		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
			NIL	1	1	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

After considering effect of the above transaction, details of the shares held by the Promoter and Promoter Group are as under:

Particulars	Details of the Promoter and Pro	noter Group	
	Shares held	Percentage	
Prior to Gift of Shares	950,750	0.62	
After Gift of Sales	685,250	0.45	

Name & Signature: Kishandas P. Chhabria

Designation: Member of the Promoter Group

Date: **10.12.2021** Place: **Pune**

Date- 10th December, 2021

To,

The Company Secretary
Finolex Cables Limited
26-27, Mumbai-Pune Road, Pimpri,
Pune 411018

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Please find attached the disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015; in connection with the acquisition of 265,500 shares having face value Rs.2/- each (0.17%); in pursuant to "Gift deed dated 9th December, 2021 - Signed between Mr. Kishandas P. Chhabria for gifting his 265,500 shares having face value Rs.2/- each (0.17%) to his son Mr. Deepak K. Chhabria" (Form-12-Delivery Instructions by Client (Off Market Transfer Request) signed on 9th December, 2021).

Sr. no.	Name	Details of Transaction (s)	No. of Equity shares	Date of Equity shares Disposal/ acquired by way of gift	Date of Intimation to Company
1	Mr. Kishandas P. Chhabria	Shares disposed by way of Gift	265,500	9 th December, 2021	10 th December, 2021
2	Mr. Deepak K. Chhabria	Shares acquisition by way of Gift	265,500	9 th December, 2021	10 th December, 2021

You are requested to take note of the above disclosure.

(Deepak K. Chhabria)

Promoter- Finolex Cables Limited

End: as stated above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: FINOLEX CABLES LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE235A01022

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name,PAN , CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Categor y of Person (Promot er/m ember of the promot er group/d esig nated	Securities held prior to acquisition disposal	N/	Securities acqu	uired			Securities acquisition	held post	Date allotme advice/ isition shares/ osal shares, specify	acqu of disp of	Date of intim ation to comp any	Mode of acqui sition /disposa t (on market/ public/ rights/ prefere ntial	Exchange o n which the trade was e xecuted
	person/ Director s/imme diate relative to/othe rs etc.)	Type of securities (For eg.— Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s, Rights entitlemen ts etc.)	No. and % of share holdi ng	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement , etc.)	No.	Val ue	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Othersp lease specify)	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of shareho Iding	From	То		offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	



1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Deepak Kishand as Chhabria , PAN:- AAMPC9 923E, Plot 286,	Memb er of the Promo ter Group	Equity Shares	936, 750 (0.6 1%)	Equity Shares	265 500 (0.1 7%)	Nil (Gi ft)	Gift	Equity Shares	12,02,2 50 (0.79%)	09.12 2021	09. 12. 202 1	10.12. 2021	Inter-se transfer (Gift)	The National Stock Exchange o India Limited (NSE)
329/331, Sindh Housing Society Ltd., Road no. 3, Aundh, Pune- 411007, (+91 9822090 300)														The Bomba Stock Exchange of India Limited (BSE)

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Thebu'-

Trading in d	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)										
Type contract of	Contract specifi-	Buy		Sell		trade was executed					
	cations	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of (contracts size) units * lot						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22					
	•	•	NIL								

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

After considering effect of the above transaction, details of the shares held by the Promoter and Promoter Group are as under:

Particulars	Details of the Promoter and Pro	noter Group	
	Shares held	Percentage	
Prior to Gift of Shares	936,750	0.61	
After Gift of Sales	12,02,250	0.79	

Name & Signature: Deepak K. Chhabria

Designation: Member of the Promoter Group

Date: **10.12.2021** Place: **Pune**